
2024-25 Holidays & Closures 
 

2024 

 ◦ Oct 14 - Mon - Columbus / Indigenous People Day - Clubhouse Closed  

 ◦ Nov 5 - Tue - Election Day - Clubhouse & Office Closed  (Remote) 

 ◦ Nov 11 - Mon - Veterans Day - Office Closed / Clubhouse Open 

 ◦ Nov 27 - Wed - 12 PM Early Clubhouse Closure 

 ◦ Nov 28 & 29 - Thu/Fri - Thanksgiving -  Clubhouse Closed 

 ◦ Dec 24 - Tue - 12 PM Early Clubhouse Closure 

 ◦ Dec 25 - Wed - Christmas - Clubhouse Closed  

 ◦ Dec 31 - Tue - 12 PM Early Clubhouse Closure 

 

2025 

 ◦ Jan 1 - Wed - New Year’s Day - Clubhouse Closed  

 ◦ Jan 20 - Mon - MLK JR DAY - Clubhouse Closed 

 ◦ Feb 17 - Mon - Presidents Day - Clubhouse Closed 

 ◦ May 26 - Mon - Memorial Day - Clubhouse Closed  

 ◦ Jun 19 - Thu - Juneteenth - Office Closed / Clubhouse Open 

 ◦ Jul 4 - Fri - Independence Day - Clubhouse Closed 

 ◦ Sep 1 – Mon - Labor Day - Clubhouse Closed 


